
6/27/22, 10:56 AM https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=0daf19c684&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1736744151…

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=0daf19c684&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1736744151830498606&th=181a… 1/11

Michigan State Fair SuperCross Series
Points Standings

Printed: 06/24/22 10:23 pm

Quad 125 Production
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 09 Addison Dirkse (2) 40
2. 18 Giana Fessenden (2) 39
3. 126 Riley Sloan (1) 18

Quad 90 Stock
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 2 Nora Smith (2) 38
2. 128 Riley Dozeman (2) 38
3. 123 Asher Dozeman (2) 38
4. 11 Bailey Bonstell (2) 36
5. 111 Brecken Miller (1) 20

Quad 70 Production
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 8 Brinley Veldhoff (3) 40

Quad 50 Stock
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 44 Jovan Luther (3) 39
2. 33 Oliver M Sparks (2) 20
3. 12 Wyatt Ohlrich (1) 20

Quad Novice
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 72 Jamie Steffes (3) 58
2. 911 Jacob Cantlin (3) 53
3. 4/ Kevin Lockery (2) 39
4. 23 Shannon Fessenden (2) 32
5. 383 Aj Austin (1) 20
6. 001 Grover Humphreys (1) 18
7. 6 Carlie Pranger (2) 17

30+
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
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1. 747 Dan Kroll (2) 38
2. 105 Tim Carpenter (1) 20
3. x Jerome Stoken (1) 20
4. 275 Jake Mccollum (1) 18
5. 7 Tyler Ohlrich (1) 17

35+
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 747 Dan Kroll (2) 40
2. 10 Bobby Decheney (2) 35
3. 11 Nick Bonstell (1) 20
4. 275 Jake Mccollum (1) 19
5. 454 Kirk Semlow (1) 18
6. 52 Scott Wahr (1) 17

50 4-6 Jr.
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 6 Emerson Zwinger (2) 20
2. 842 Kyler Wesley (1) 20
3. 381 Memphis Wiersema (1) 19
4. 177 Axel Dehaan (1) 19

50 4-8 Sr.
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 216 Brodie Mackay (3) 59
2. 86 Carter Rodriguez (3) 53
3. 527 Dakota Priest Jr (3) 51
4. 6 Jack Caruso (3) 45
5. 27 Reed Bowen (2) 33
6. 22 Rogan Luther (3) 28
7. 344 Daxton Medema (2) 27
8. 598 Ava Mall (1) 20
9. 4 Logan J. Miller (1) 19
10. 114 Wyatt Canfield (1) 18
11. 812 Nolan Kellar (1) 13
12. 1x Eli Earle (1) 12
13. 158 Wesson Kelley (1) 11

50 Sport 4-8
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points



6/27/22, 10:56 AM https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=0daf19c684&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1736744151…

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=0daf19c684&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1736744151830498606&th=181a… 3/11

1. 462 Tucker Carpenter (3) 55
2. 22 Rogan Luther (2) 36
3. 759 Brantley Hall (3) 34
4. 99 Cruz Powers (2) 31
5. 108 Liam Farkas (3) 27
6. 309 Ryker Chipperfield (1) 20
7. 1 Gatlyn Mesecar (1) 19
8. 6 Jack Caruso (1) 19
9. 299 Weston Bloomquist (1) 18
10. 101 Xander Graham (1) 18
11. 646 Seth Dilts (1) 17
12. 177 Axel Dehaan (1) 16
13. 187 Adrian Sandborn (1) 13
14. 16 Bentley Reaser (1) 12

50 Trail 7-8
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 8 Jericho Fessenden (2) 34
2. 88 Dylan Folts (2) 32
3. 527 Dakota Priest Jr (1) 20
4. 309 Ryker Chipperfield (1) 20
5. 1 Gatlyn Mesecar (1) 19
6. 22 Rogan Luther (1) 19
7. 101 Xander Graham (1) 18
8. 442 Trace Mesecar (1) 17
9. 56 Sawyer Hileman (1) 16

50 Trail 4-6
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 462 Tucker Carpenter (3) 55
2. 87 Carter Veldhoff (3) 50
3. 759 Brantley Hall (3) 47
4. 411 Kendall Semlow (2) 31
5. 99 Cruz Powers (2) 29
6. 77 Julian Moses (2) 29
7. 177 Axel Dehaan (2) 26
8. 118 Paxton Eaker (2) 22
9. 108 Liam Farkas (3) 21
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10. 375 Kent Vitek (1) 20
11. 299 Weston Bloomquist (1) 20
12. 842 Kyler Wesley (1) 19
13. 830 Hutch Goodman (1) 19
14. 21 Kolton Umphrey (2) 17
15. 112 Evelyn Johnson (1) 14
16. 759 Maddox Medema (2) 14
17. 381 Memphis Wiersema (2) 13
18. 929 Cooper Jaffke (1) 13
19. 64 Legend Duff (1) 12
20. 187 Adrian Sandborn (1) 12
21. 646 Seth Dilts (1) 11
22. 338 Jayce Palmer (1) 11
23. 155 Baylor Stark (1) 10
24. 297 Braxon Gorbig (1) 9
25. 868 Aidyn Alsteen (1) 8
26. 517 Killian Green (1) 7
27. 1x Eli Earle (1) 6
28. 12 Wyatt Ohlrich (1) 5
29. 05 Renner Vanloo (1) 4

65 7-9
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 22 Kylan Luther (3) 59
2. 7 William Newenhouse (3) 54
3. 642 Ryder Carlon (3) 44
4. 313 Natalie Wright (3) 40
5. 47 Parker Prater (2) 27
6. 107 Kaisyn Arnette (1) 20
7. 2 Travis Blain (1) 19
8. 94 Jaxon Burns (1) 19
9. 8 Kayden Haley (1) 17
10. 541 Wyatt Stephenson (1) 17
11. 184 Jaylyn Aprill (1) 17
12. 376 Carson Day Bird (1) 16
13. 375 Preston Day Bird (1) 15
14. 676 Lyric Latsch (1) 14
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15. 517 Colt Dinser (1) 13
16. 912 Kamden Satterly (1) 11

85 7-11
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 38 Trevor Veltkamp (2) 40
2. 610 Aiden Canfield (1) 19
3. 3 Ryder Goerbig (1) 19
4. 2 Travis Blain (1) 18
5. 88 Morgan Newton (1) 17

85 12-15
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 11 Colt Bonstell (3) 57
2. 563/ Joey Witherspoon (3) 51
3. 5 James Smith (3) 50
4. 411 Krue Semlow (2) 38
5. 623 Austin Vandiver (2) 36
6. 4 Brody Miller (1) 20

85 C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 32 Scott Fessenden (3) 59
2. 23 Easton Sizemore (3) 51
3. 618 Deegan Green (3) 47
4. 720 Calyn Green (3) 44
5. 744 Jaydo Hancock (2) 33
6. 77 Alissa Hancock (2) 29
7. 563 Gabi Witherspoon (2) 28
8. 22 Cole Votsch (1) 20
9. 427 Daniel Molnar (1) 19
10. 528 Trae Gerencer (1) 18
11. 628 Dayton Eberly (1) 18
12. 88 Brady Reaser (1) 17

125 2 Stroke
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 72 Kasey Garth (3) 57
2. 016 Ryan Neubauer (3) 53
3. 25 Ben Deroo (3) 51
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4. 8 Jadin Bailey (2) 40
5. 24 Evan Brown (2) 31
6. 27 Travis Becker (1) 18
7. 100 Maxx Powers (1) 16
8. 216 Kenny Laporte (1) 14
9. 163 Beckett Mathes (1) 12

250 All Star A/b
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 34 Kody Smith (3) 55
2. 81 Jamie Steffes Jr (3) 47
3. 64 Gatlin Combs (2) 40
4. 48 Brent Stanley (1) 20
5. / Aryan Coulter (1) 19
6. 105 Tim Carpenter (1) 19
7. 14 Corin Davis (1) 17
8. 747 Dan Kroll (1) 17
9. x Dustin Tamminga (1) 16
10. 529 Trevor Lake (1) 16
11. 144 Riley Scholten (1) 15
12. 17 Trever Wahr (1) 13

250 B
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 22 Gabriel Dewey (1) 20
2. x Jerome Stoken (1) 20
3. / Aryan Coulter (1) 19
4. 38 Kyle Haverdink (1) 19

250 C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 029 Ryan Robinson (3) 59
2. 126 Dylan Fleenor (3) 52
3. 167 Brian Playter (3) 47
4. 792 Quinton Childs (2) 38
5. 25 Bobby Christopher (3) 30
6. 6 Gabriel Zwinger (2) 25
7. 74 Hendrix Muma (2) 23
8. 216 Kenny Laporte (1) 19
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9. 64 Garrett Keeler (1) 19
10. 88 Trever Mccoy (1) 18
11. 21 Reese Umphrey (1) 16
12. 24 Evan Brown (1) 15
13. 22 Colton Teeter (1) 15
14. 21/ Alex Ambrose (1) 14
15. 658 Xavier Rishow (1) 13
16. 2 Devin Doss (1) 13
17. 94 Caden Evert (1) 12
18. 20 Jordan Fessenden (1) 11
19. 69 Denver Steinbach (1) 8

Lites Jr. 12-16
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 72 Kasey Garth (3) 57
2. 8 Jadin Bailey (2) 39
3. 6 Peyton Block (1) 20
4. 100 Maxx Powers (1) 18
5. 541 Steehl Eberly (1) 17

Mini Open
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 7 William Newenhouse (3) 55
2. 618 Deegan Green (3) 53
3. 38 Trevor Veltkamp (2) 40
4. 2 Travis Blain (1) 19
5. 3 Ryder Goerbig (1) 18
6. 376 Carson Day Bird (1) 17
7. 375 Preston Day Bird (1) 16
8. 88 Morgan Newton (1) 16
9. 517 Colt Dinser (1) 15
10. 47 Parker Prater (1) 14

Open All Star A/b
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 34 Kody Smith (3) 56
2. 81 Jamie Steffes Jr (3) 47
3. 64 Gatlin Combs (2) 39
4. 171 Connor Leary (2) 35
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5. 48 Brent Stanley (1) 20
6. 105 Tim Carpenter (1) 20
7. 211 Tyler Hill (1) 17
8. 535 Ross Busscher (1) 16
9. 14 Corin Davis (1) 15
10. 529 Trevor Lake (1) 14
11. 144 Riley Scholten (1) 13
12. 17 Trever Wahr (1) 11
13. 275 Jake Mccollum (1) 10

Open B
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 211 Tyler Hill (1) 20
2. 22 Gabriel Dewey (1) 20

Open C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 747 Joe Gewirtz (3) 58
2. 016 Ryan Neubauer (3) 56
3. 24 Evan Brown (3) 54
4. 6 Gabriel Zwinger (3) 45
5. 22m John Quinton (2) 32
6. 792 Quinton Childs (2) 31
7. 69 Denver Steinbach (3) 28
8. 424 Jeffrey Anderson (1) 17
9. 17 Hunter Peer (1) 16
10. 20 Jordan Fessenden (1) 15
11. 329 Ben Vanroekel (1) 13
12. 115 Eddie Whisler (1) 12

Super Mini
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 11 Colt Bonstell (3) 56
2. 563/ Joey Witherspoon (3) 53
3. 5 James Smith (3) 48
4. 23 Easton Sizemore (3) 43
5. 411 Krue Semlow (2) 39
6. 623 Austin Vandiver (2) 33
7. 32 Scott Fessenden (2) 30
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8. 4 Brody Miller (1) 20
9. 541 Steehl Eberly (1) 20

Trail 12-15
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 18 Zoey Smith (3) 57
2. 365 Jacob Whipple Jr (3) 49
3. 22 Cole Votsch (2) 40
4. 199 Jett Jackson (2) 37
5. 45 Westen Bouwkamp (2) 35
6. 42 Teegan Mesecar (1) 19
7. 31 Hunter Carlson (1) 17

Trail 4-11
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 22 Kylan Luther (3) 54
2. 616 Joelle Rodriguez (3) 50
3. 10 Jace Bowen (2) 39
4. 118 Weston Vanloo (2) 34
5. 313 Peyton Farkas (2) 32
6. 14 Zachary Huffman (2) 27
7. 94 Jaxon Burns (1) 20
8. 2 Travis Blain (1) 20
9. 912 Kamden Satterly (1) 19
10. 29 Hudson Vandenbrink (1) 17
11. 563 Chloe Whipple (1) 15
12. 113 Korben Kenny (1) 14
13. 28 Landon Huffman (2) 13

Girls 7-15
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 18 Zoey Smith (3) 60
2. 13 Emma Eichholtz (3) 56
3. 642 Ryder Carlon (3) 48
4. 720 Calyn Green (3) 48
5. 313 Natalie Wright (3) 44
6. 623 Rylee Howell (3) 42
7. 17 Keiauna Rhoades (2) 34
8. 70 Makenna Vandenbrink (1) 19
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9. 4 Mackenzie Miller (1) 18
10. 77 Alissa Hancock (1) 14

Women 12 & Up
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 077 Meya Stevens-hancock (2) 39
2. 613 Britt Price (1) 20
3. 6 Carlie Pranger (2) 20
4. 614 Monica Canfield (1) 19
5. 216 Nicole Johnson (1) 18

65 10-11
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 17 Keiauna Rhoades (2) 38
2. 4 Mackenzie Miller (1) 20
3. 610 Aiden Canfield (1) 20
4. 216 Axsenn Rischow (1) 19
5. 10 Jace Bowen (1) 19
6. 1 Taiten Martin (1) 17

Vet C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 126 Dylan Fleenor (3) 57
2. 167 Brian Playter (3) 49
3. 11 Nick Bonstell (3) 48
4. 115 Brock Howard (3) 42
5. 2 Colin Dehaan (2) 34
6. 028 Matthew Robinson (2) 29
7. 52 Scott Wahr (1) 20
8. 54 Dakota Lichner (1) 20
9. 63 Cade Van Eyk (1) 19
10. 5 Mike Mosher (1) 19
11. 59 Dale Ferguson (1) 18
12. 46 Eric Wadkins (1) 14
13. 88 Steven Tait (1) 13
14. 77 Mitchell Price (1) 11

14 +
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 25 Ben Deroo (3) 53
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2. 747 Dan Kroll (2) 37
3. 8 Jadin Bailey (2) 35
4. 34 Trey Vasquez (1) 20
5. 144 Riley Scholten (1) 20
6. 529 Trevor Lake (1) 19

50 Open
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 86 Carter Rodriguez (3) 60
2. 6 Jack Caruso (2) 32
3. 598 Ava Mall (1) 19
4. 114 Wyatt Canfield (1) 19
5. 4 Logan J. Miller (1) 19
6. 177 Axel Dehaan (1) 18
7. 527 Dakota Priest Jr (1) 18
8. 27 Reed Bowen (1) 18
9. 375 Kent Vitek (1) 17
10. 6 Emerson Zwinger (2) 17

Quad Advance
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 416 Brad Dirkse (3) 59
2. 4 Brian Miller (1) 20

Quad Youth Produc
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 65 Jaaron Steffes (1) 20

Quad 105 Super Mini
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 21 Myah Fessenden (3) 59
2. 09 Addison Dirkse (2) 39
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